

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-22	261 Version: 1	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Donation Agreem Public Land, Green Schoolyards Ame Unified School District	
Туре:	Agree	ement or Contract	Status:	Passed	
File created:	11/5/2020 11/11/2020		In control:	General Counsel	
On agenda:			Final action:	11/12/2020	
Enactment date:	11/12/2020		Enactment #:	20-1676	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Donation Agreement between the District and Trust for Public Land, Green Schoolyards America, for the latter to construct living schoolyards on District campuses, as delineated therein.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 20-2261 Amendment No. 1, Donation Agreement - Trust for Public Land, Green Schoolyards America - Oakland Unified School District				
Contact:	Josh.	.Daniels@ousd.org			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
Date					

Approval by the Board of Education of Amendment No. 1, Donation Agreement between the District and Trust for Public Land, Green Schoolyards America, for the latter to construct living schoolyards on District campuses, as delineated therein.